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1FS 37 Flachschiebeziegel 
alle Massangaben in cm
Massstab 1:10
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Flächenziegel 1/2 Ziegel    Flächenziegel 
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1/2 Ziegel  Ortgangziegel rechts

Bordziegel

Ortgangziegel links
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Pultziegel

max. 19 cm
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Sparrenneigung 
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45°
50°

x cm

5.5
5.0
4.5
4.0

x cm
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5.5
5.0
4.5
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GETTNAUER DOPPELFALZZIEGEL


